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Wismut-Sprint-Pokal 2014
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Wettkampf-Nr. 108
50m Freistil Manner A-Finale
Jahrgang 2000 und alter

A-Finale
1. Maxim Davydytchev 1997
2. Felix Schroter 1997
3. Joshua Metzner 1992
4. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989
5. Lennard Gunther 1995

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

00:25,04
00:25,45
00:25,77
00:25,82
00:26,05

613
584
563
559
545
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